

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24595/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2013 in CS No.116/2006,GA No.2639/2006,APD No.304/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BANWARILAL GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANK OF BARODA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. G.C. Bharuka, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sakhya Sen, Adv.
 Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.
 Mr. Ajit Kr. Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. Niti Luthra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Anil Rai, Adv.
 Mr. Z.H. Isaac Haiding, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (Neetu Khajuria)

| (S.S.R. Krishna)

|
| Sr.P.A.

| Court Master

|