

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 24595/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
22/01/2013 in GA No. 2639/2006,22/01/2013 in APD No.
304/2007,22/01/2013 in CS No. 116/2006 passed by the High Court
Of Calcutta)

BANWARILAL GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANK OF BARODA
(For withdrawal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/09/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.09.2015 before Court No. 1.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.09.16
17:51:00 IST
Reason: